Sund:y Monda.y Tuesday Wednesday Thursday F’riday Sa‘l’urJa_y

1

The Standing Rock Sioux
Tribe builds the Sacred
Stone Camp to block
construction of the
Dakota Access Pipeline.
2016

2

3

4

Dr. Martin Luther King,
Jr.is assassinated in
Memphis, fueling
growth of the Black
Power movement. 1968.

5

Thousands of disability
rights activists begin
25-day occupation a San
Francisco building to
demand enforcement of
laws. 1977

6

/

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

About two dozen
striking coal miners and
their family members
are massacred by
soldiers and company
guards in Ludlow,
Colorado. 1914.

21

22

23

24

25

26

Chinese laundrymen
organize the Chinese
Hand Laundry

Alliance in response

to discriminatory
regulations in NYC. 1933

27

28

29

A six-day, multi-racial
rebellion erupts in Los
Angeles following the
acquittal of police in
videotaped assault of
Rodney King. 1992.

30

The fall of Saigon

marks the reunification
of Vietnam and end of
the US war there. 1975.

il 2018 >

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.

© 2018 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio Mc&s

5 PRIRT
T

GNIoN)
UNoNCouNcIL D D
e @

April Artwork: “Germination”




