

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 The Standing Rock Sioux Tribe builds the Sacred Stone Camp to block construction of the Dakota Access Pipeline. 2016	2	3	4 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. is assassinated in Memphis, fueling growth of the Black Power movement. 1968.	5 Thousands of disability rights activists begin 25-day occupation a San Francisco building to demand enforcement of laws. 1977	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 About two dozen striking coal miners and their family members are massacred by soldiers and company guards in Ludlow, Colorado. 1914.	21
22	23	24	25	26 Chinese laundrymen organize the Chinese Hand Laundry Alliance in response to discriminatory regulations in NYC. 1933	27	28
29 A six-day, multi-racial rebellion erupts in Los Angeles following the acquittal of police in videotaped assault of Rodney King. 1992.	30 The fall of Saigon marks the reunification of Vietnam and end of the US war there. 1975.	Apr	12			bril

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month's free calendar page and sign up for RLM's periodic e-newsletter. © 2018 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio Martine 2 April Artwork: "Germination"